
ST. XAVIER'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SHANTI NAGAR, URBAN ESTATE -PHASE-11, PATIALA

CONT. 99145-80764, 99143-80764

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

REG. FEE

ADMISSION FEE

TOTAL

TUITION FEE
(Quarterl

I.T. FEE

(Annuall )

SIBLING FEE

PER ANNUM

NUR - Pll

5000

8000

13000

7500

6300

43000

1 - 111

5000

9000

14000

7500

6300

44000

IV- Vlll

5000

9000

14000

8100

6900

46400

5000

9000

14000

9000

2400

7800

52400

Xl - Xll

6000

9000

15000

9000

7800

51000

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED:

1. PHOTOGRAPS (2)

2. DATE OF BIRTH (2 PHOTOCOPIES)

3. AADHAR CARDS (2 COPIES STUDENT & PARENT )

4. TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (ORIGINAL)

5. SLC E-PUNJAB (ORIGINAL)

6.PROGRESS REPORT OF PREVIOUS CLASS


